16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45
22:00

LUNDI

MARDI

MERCREDI

JEUDI

VENDREDI

FAREINS

FAREINS

FAREINS

REYRIEUX

FAREINS

REYRIEUX

17h15-18h30
Tariq
8-12ans
14 places

16h15-17h30
Laura
10-14 ans
10 places

18h30-19h45
Patricia
10-14 ans
10 places

18h15-19h30
Numa
8-12ans
10 places

17h30-18h45
Jean Claude & Anaélle **

11-16ans
20 places

** | a répartition des jeunes entre Jean Claude et Anaélle sera réalisée a l'issue des inscriptions

19h30-22h00
Renaud
Corentin
ADULTES

18h45-20h00
Elise
8-10ans
8 places

18h45-20h00
Maxime
14-17 ans
14 places

18h00-19h15
Sébastien
8-14 ans
12 places

18h00-19h15
Isabelle
10-14 ans
12 places

18h00-19h15
Dominique
11-15ans
14 places

20h00-22h00
Maxime

ADULTES

19h15-20h30
Hugo
jeunes confirmés
14 places

20h30-22h00
Dominique
Jean-Francgois
ADULTES




